Remy 2019 Pre-Primary

Eriends of Elizabeth Brown
Eriends of Shannon Hardin
Friends of Elizabeth Brown

Friends of Elizabeth Brown

545 E Town St
545 £ Town St
545 E Town St
545 E Town St

Columbus

Columbus
Columbus

Columbus

OH
OH
OH
OH

43215
43215
43215
43215

3/25/2019
3/26/2019
3/28/2019
3/28/2019

$250.00 Consulting
$250.00 Consulting
$625.00 Consulting
$625.00 Consulting
$1,750.00

In-Kind Received

3ul
311
311
3111



