,		THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF			OCCUPATION DATE OF CONTRIBUTION S	AMOUNT IN KIND DESCRIP	TION SCHEDULE CODE
Friends of Elizabeth Brown Friends of Shannon Hardin Friends of Elizabeth Brown Friends of Elizabeth Brown	ER*/****ADDRESS 545 E Town St	Columbus	<b>ISTAT</b> OH	E ZIP EMPLOYER 43215	3/25/2019	\$250.00 Consulting \$250.00 Consulting	31J1 31J1
	545 E Town St		ОН	43215     3/26/2019       43215     3/28/2019	\$625.00 Consulting 31J1	31J1	
	545 E Town St 545 E Town St	Columbus Columbus	OH OH	43215	3/28/2019	\$625.00 Consulting	31J1
	343 E 10Wil 30					\$1,750.00	